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!
Devon Seniors Over 50’s Fixtures 2007!

     !
Date ! Type ! Opponents ! Home / Away ! Venue ! Start!                                                                                                         
Sun 6th May ! Trial ! Over 50s ! Home ! North Devon C.C. ! 2.00pm!                                                                                              
Sun 13th May ! Friendly ! Seaton C.C. ! Away ! Seaton C.C. ! 2.00pm!                                                                                         
Wed 16th May ! Friendly ! Wales ! Away ! Sudbrook C.C. ! 1.00pm!                                                                                              
Sun 20th May ! Friendly ! Sidmouth C.C. ! Away ! Sidmouth C.C. ! 2.00pm!                                                                                  
Wed 23rd May ! League ! Hampshire ! Away ! Bashley C.C. ! 2.00pm!                                                                                          
Mon 28th May ! League ! Isle of Wight ! Away ! Shanklin C.C. ! 1.00pm !                                                                                       
Wed 13th June ! League ! Dorset ! Home ! Sandford C.C. ! 2.00pm!                                                                                              
Thurs 21st June ! Friendly ! Dorset 2nd XI ! Away ! Cattistock C.C. ! 2.00pm!                                                                               
Sun 24th June ! League ! Somerset ! Home ! Budleigh Salterton C.C. ! 2.00pm!                                                                           
Thurs 5th July ! League ! Wiltshire ! Away ! Trowbridge C.C. TBC ! 2.00pm!                                                                                  
Sun 8th July ! League ! Cornwall ! Away ! Truro C.C. TBC ! 2.00pm!                                                                                             
Wed 11th July ! Friendly ! Dorset 2nd XI ! Home ! Kilmington C.C. ! 1.00pm!                                                                                  
Sun 15th July ! League ! Channel Islands ! Home ! Bovey Tracey C.C. ! 2.00pm!                                                                          
Sun 22nd July ! Friendly ! Somerset ! Home ! Bradninch C.C. ! 2.00pm!                                                                                        
Sun 29th July ! Friendly ! Abbotskerswell ! Away ! Abbottskerswell C.C. ! 2.00pm!                                                                        
Tues  31st July ! Friendly ! Wales ! Home ! Sandford C.C. ! 1.00pm!                                                                                              
Sun 5th August ! Friendly ! Cornwall 2nd XI ! Away ! Gunnislake ! 2.00pm!                                                                                   
Thurs 16th August ! Friendly ! Devon Dumplings ! Away ! Heathcoat C.C. ! 2.00pm!                                                                    
Sun 19th August ! Friendly ! Somerset ! Away ! Taunton Deane ! 2.00pm!                                                                                     
Sun 2nd September ! Friendly ! Cornwood Presidents XI ! Away ! Cornwood C.C. ! 1.00pm!                                                       
Mon 3rd September ! Friendly ! The Fossils ! Home ! TBA ! 2.00pm!                                                                                             


